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Show #101 Sudden Impulse NSBA Show And Futurity
World Equestrian Center, Ocala Florida

4/23/2021

Showbill: 5203 Class: NSBA 025600 Southern Belle Breeder Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Jerry D Erickson, Jennifer Leckey

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Samantha Gardner
Wilmington, NC
NSBA - 38972

2017

AL BE YOUR PRINCE Samantha Gardner

7/5/1977NSBA - 38972

1212

2 Michelle And Sheila Bauer
Holland, MI
NSBA - 12754

2009

Willy Has Potential Michelle Bauer

4/16/1966NSBA - 12598

1115

3 Morgan Miller
Novi, MI
NSBA - 30872

2017

Hows That For Ya

NSBA - L062993

Morgan Miller

9/14/1994NSBA - 30872

1096

4 Tali Terlizzi
Monteville, NJ
NSBA - 31149

2016

Al Be Bleu

NSBA - L058250

Tali Terlizzi

NSBA - 31149

1168

4 Haley Hartman
Mattawan, MI
NSBA - 28239

2013

Al Fool Ya

NSBA - L047892

Haley Hartman

7/12/1998NSBA - 28239

1226

6 Haley Plumb
Ponte Vedra, FL
NSBA - 24017

2017

Watchanddlearn Haley Plumb

3/21/1992NSBA - 24017

1196

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1212
1115
1096
1168
1196
1226

1212
1226
1168
1115
1096
1196

3rd Judge: 

1096
1115
1226
1212
1168
1196
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Karen 
Banister

Jerry D 
Erickson

Jennifer 
Leckey


